SOUTH PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ANDERSON,
LINDA

ANDERSON,
VICKI

AVERY,
REBECCA

BELL, LUCIAN

BONNER, TOM

BROCK, TAMMY

BROOKS,
CATHY

CASTILAW,
TERESA

COLEMAN,
ADAM

COMPTON,
JULIE

COMPTON,
LINDA

CONLY,
GENYNE

Sep 10, 2021

Current Contract Title

PARA PROFESSIONAL

SPEECH THERAPIST

CUSTODIANS

MAINTENANCE ASSISTANT

BUS DRIVER

CAFETERIA

ELEMENTARY SECRETARY

CUSTODIANS

TECHNOLOGY

COORDINATOR

CUSTODIANS

BUS DRIVER

BOOKKEEPER\DISTRICT
TREASURER

Degree | Employee

Title Type
Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

21

14

14

12

32

13

14.5

16

23.5

42

Days Annual Additional Duties
Worked Salary

180 1339200 ' addition Duty = Actual

Description Salary

0.00

180 56,826.00 Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary

0.00
185 | 17,038.50 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

240 32,784.00 Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary

CELL PHONE 360.00
178 8,704.20 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00

185 16,095.00 | Agdition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00

200 2352000 | Agdition Duty | Actual

Description Salary

0.00

185 16,872.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

240 3474240 | agditonDuty | Actual

Description Salary

0.00

185 17.371.50 | agdition Duty | Actual

Description Salary

0.00
178 | 8,704.20 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

240 50,940.00 Addition Duty Actual

Description Salary

0.00

1:42:32 PM



SOUTH PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

CRABTREE,
JESSILYN

CROCKER,
REGINA

ECKERT,
HEATHER

ECKERT, JAMES

GATLIFF,
COLLEEN

HOOVER,
GRACE

HUFFMAN,
DEBORAH

HUGHES,

CANDICE

HUGHES, MARY

HUGHES, PAULA

JAMES, JENNY

JARRELL, LISA

Sep 10, 2021

Current Contract Title Degree
Title

PARA PROFESSIONAL

PARA

PROFESSIONAL/OFFICE

CUSTODIAN

HIGH SCHOOL SECRETARY

CUSTODIAN

BOOKKEEPER

CAFETERIA SUPERVISOR

PARA PROFESSIONAL

CAFETERIA

SPEECH PARA PROF.

REGISTERED NURSE

CAFETERIA

Employee

Type
Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

22

13

12

16

17

Days
Worked

180

180

185

200

185

240

200

180

185

180

180

185

Annual
Salary

14,427.00

19,278.00

14,874.00

17,640.00

15,373.50

36,540.00

20,175.00

15,435.00

17,760.00

13,824.00

35,280.00

18,800.63

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

1:42:32 PM



SOUTH PIKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

KEYS, LAYLA

MAUGANS,
JENNIFER

MAULDIN, LORI

MAY, MARTHA

MOREHEAD,
MICHELLE

SHIRLEY,
DONNA

SLATTON,
LORENA

STONE, TROY

VANCAMP,

SHYLA

WALLS, JULIE

WHITE, CAROL

Sep 10, 2021

Current Contract Title

PARA PROFESSIONAL

PARA PROFESSIONAL

CAFETERIA

PARA PROFESSIONAL

CAFETERIA

BUS DRIVER

SPEECH PARA PROF.

DIRECTOR OF TRANS. &

MAINTENANCE

NUTRITION DIRECTOR

PARA

PROFESSIONAL/OFFICE

PARA PROFESSIONAL

Degree
Title

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years in
Total

31

14

16

15

Annual Additional Duties

Salary

Days
Worked

180 15,435.00

Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
180 13.860.00 | aqgdition Duty | Actual
Description Salary

0.00
185 | 16,303.13 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
180 19.719.00 | aqdition Duty | Actual
Description Salary

0.00
185 1567875 | agdition Duty | Actual
Description Salary

0.00
178 870420 | aAgdition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00
180 14,490.00 ' Aggition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00
240 ' 58,152.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

CELL PHONE 360.00
200 21,975.00 | Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary

0.00
180 17.955.00 ' agdition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00
180 | 13,860.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

1:42:32 PM



